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                                                                                                                (Annex 7)

2016 Asian Rowing Championships

Jiashan, China

ACCREDITATION FORM - OFFICIALS


	FEDERATION:
	


Telephone: _______________________   E-mail: _______________________

	
	Sex (M/F)
	Family

Name
	Given

Names
	Passport           No.
	Function

	1 
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	


Note: This form should be accompanied with digital passport size photographs of each team member.

Chop of Federation: _______________ Name of Federation’s representative: _____________________

Signature of Federation’s representative: ____________________  Date: _________________________

This is page no. __ of __

Deadline for Accreditation Entry:  20th ,August,2016
OC Tel: 86+0573 89101213  Fax: 86+0573 84051931 
Email：jiashantiyuju@sina.com  cc to ARF

                                        : office_arf@sports.cn  cc to CRA: chnrowing@sina.com

